+ 5mm
+ / - 5mm
+ / - 0.5mm
w: www.security-hardware.co.uk
e: sales@security-hardware.co.uk
FLIP FLAG HINGE
The universal �ip �ag hinge from Security Hardware
o�ers the best functionality with a contemporary
design. The hinge is available in several rebate sizes
from 17mm to 25mm. The hinge is non-handed,
which means it will �t either right or left doors
without swapping the pin. Flips from left to right.
The hinge is simple and easy to �t, thanks to the
universal jig provided. The hinge also has a lift-on,
lift-o� design.
KEY FEATURES
• 3D adjustment
• Compression, height and lateral adjustment
   achievable with door closed
• No unsightly gaps visible following adjustment
• PAS 24:2016 compatible as part of a door assembly
• Fitter and installer-friendly
• One product �ts all standard euro groove systems
• Patented unique design
• Packaging available to suit high volume,
   separated �ow line assembly
• Integral interlocking security hooks available
TESTING PERFORMANCE
• Corrosion tested to BS EN 1670:2007:Grade 5
• Conforms to BS EN 1191 - tested to 100,000 cycles
ADJUSTMENT
• Height: +5mm
• Compression: +/- 0.5mm
• Lateral: +/- 5mm
5 YEAR
FINISH GUARANTEE*
10 YEAR
MECHANICAL GUARANTEE*
w: www.security-hardware.co.uk
e: sales@security-hardware.co.uk
FLIP FLAG HINGE
WHITE
AXWH
CHROME
AXCH
BLACK
AXBL
PVD GOLD
AXGO
GREY
AXAG
BROWN
AXBR
OAK
AXOA
5 YEAR
FINISH GUARANTEE*
10 YEAR
MECHANICAL GUARANTEE*
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0021-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 21mm White
SH-HIN-0021-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 21mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0021-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 21mm Oak
SH-HIN-0021-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 21mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0021-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 21mm Brown
SH-HIN-0021-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 21mm Black
SH-HIN-0021-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 21mm Grey
w: www.security-hardware.co.uk
e: sales@security-hardware.co.uk
20mm (Selecta) 21mm (Liniar and Kömmerling) 22mm
19mm18mm17mm
23mm (Deceuninck and Eurocell) 24mm 25mm
Fitting Jig Hinge components
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0017-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 17mm White
SH-HIN-0017-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 17mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0017-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 17mm Oak
SH-HIN-0017-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 17mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0017-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 17mm Brown
SH-HIN-0017-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 17mm Black
SH-HIN-0017-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 17mm Grey
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0022-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 22mm White
SH-HIN-0022-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 22mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0022-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 22mm Oak
SH-HIN-0022-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 22mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0022-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 22mm Brown
SH-HIN-0022-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 22mm Black
SH-HIN-0022-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 22mm Grey
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0023-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 23mm White
SH-HIN-0023-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 23mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0023-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 23mm Oak
SH-HIN-0023-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 23mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0023-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 23mm Brown
SH-HIN-0023-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 23mm Black
SH-HIN-0023-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 23mm Grey
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0024-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 24mm White
SH-HIN-0024-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 24mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0024-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 24mm Oak
SH-HIN-0024-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 24mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0024-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 24mm Brown
SH-HIN-0024-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 24mm Black
SH-HIN-0024-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 24mm Grey
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0025-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 25mm White
SH-HIN-0025-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 25mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0025-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 25mm Oak
SH-HIN-0025-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 25mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0025-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 25mm Brown
SH-HIN-0025-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 25mm Black
SH-HIN-0025-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 25mm Grey
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0018-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 18mm White
SH-HIN-0018-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 18mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0018-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 18mm Oak
SH-HIN-0018-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 18mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0018-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 18mm Brown
SH-HIN-0018-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 18mm Black
SH-HIN-0018-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 18mm Grey
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0020-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 20mm White
SH-HIN-0020-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 20mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0020-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 20mm Oak
SH-HIN-0020-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 20mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0020-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 20mm Brown
SH-HIN-0020-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 20mm Black
SH-HIN-0020-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 20mm Grey
 PART NO.  DESCRIPTION REBATE COLOUR
SH-HIN-0019-AXWH Axis Flag Hinge 19mm White
SH-HIN-0019-AXGO Axis Flag Hinge 19mm PVD Gold
SH-HIN-0019-AXOA Axis Flag Hinge 19mm Oak
SH-HIN-0019-AXCH Axis Flag Hinge 19mm Chrome
SH-HIN-0019-AXBR Axis Flag Hinge 19mm Brown
SH-HIN-0019-AXBL Axis Flag Hinge 19mm Black
SH-HIN-0019-AXAG Axis Flag Hinge 19mm Grey
The Flip from
The flippin’
brilliant hinge
for uPVC doors
5 YEAR
FINISH GUARANTEE*
10 YEAR
MECHANICAL GUARANTEE*